HuangShan Optoray Communication Corp., Ltd.
No.4PiYun Road,Huangshan Economic Development Zone,Huangshan City,Anhui,China 245000 Tel:+86 559 5290615 Fax:+86 559
2585516
Features
• 26.5625 GBd PAM 4×8 channel 400G-SR8
Optical interface
• 26.5625 GBd PAM 4×8 channel 400G AUI-8C2M

64-82 19 Custom 0x00
83-84 2 Inactive Firmware Version 0x00
85 1 Module Type code 0x01 MMF
86 1
ApSelCode 1: Host Electrical
Interface Code
0x11 400G GAUI-8 C2M
87 1
ApSelCode 1: Module Media
Interface Code
0x10 400G BASE SR8
88 1
ApSelCode 1: Host/Media
LaneCount
0x88 8 Host lanes, 8 Media lanes
89 1
ApSelCode 1: Host Lane
Assignment
0x01
Permissible first host lane number
for Application: lane 1
90 1
ApSelCode 2: Host Electrical
Interface ID
0xFF End of the application list
91 1
ApSelCode 2: Module Media
Interface ID
0x00 No application for code 2
92 1
ApSelCode 2: Host/Media
LaneCount
0x00 No application for code 2
93 1
ApSelCode 2: Host Lane
Assignment
0x00 No application for code 2
94-117 24 ApSelCode 3~ApSelCode 8 0x00 No application for code 3~8
118-125 8 Password Entry and Change 0x00
The password entry function is used
to control write access to the custom
page 03h (EEPROM) and other
custom upper pages.
126 1 Bank Select Byte 0x00 Bank0 is accessed
127 1 Page Select Byte 0x00 Upper page 00h is accessed
00h 128 1 Identifier 0x18
QSFP-DD module, refer to
SFF-8024
00h 129 1 Vendor Name 0x48 “H”